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Schütze Match 1 Match 2

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø

BB08 1 163 18 9,1 163 18 9,1

R Konrad Bruderreck 9 8 10 8 10 10 55 6 9,2 9 8 10 9 9 9 54 6 9,0

R Eric Schmidt 9 9 9 8 10 8 53 6 8,8 10 9 9 8 10 9 55 6 9,2

R Rebekka Gleich 9 9 10 10 9 8 55 6 9,2 10 9 10 8 9 8 54 6 9,0

BB08 2 152 18 8,4 152 18 8,4

B Saskia Flemming 9 9 9 8 10 8 53 6 8,8 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 6 8,2

B Paul Weinert 9 7 8 8 8 8 48 6 8,0 8 8 9 8 9 7 49 6 8,2

B Jörg Behrent 9 6 9 9 10 8 51 6 8,5 9 9 10 9 9 8 54 6 9,0

USC Viadrina 1 101 12 8,4 153 20 7,7

R Sebastian Peter 9 8 9 8 8 8 50 6 8,3 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 7 10 10 88 10 8,8

R Johanna Wolff 10 8 10 7 10 6 51 6 8,5 8 0 7 0 7 7 10 9 9 8 65 10 6,5

R Elke Fordinal 9 7 8 0 6 0 30 6 5,0 9 8 6 0 9 9 8 7 9 7 72 10 7,2

USC Viadrina 2 117 18 6,5 115 18 6,4

R Peter Schröer 8 0 6 0 9 7 30 6 5,0 8 6 6 0 9 7 36 6 6,0

R Sibylle Schröer 9 7 6 6 9 9 46 6 7,7 9 6 9 8 9 8 49 6 8,2

R Katja Brecht 9 0 9 7 8 8 41 6 6,8 9 0 7 0 8 6 30 6 5,0

USC Viadrina 3 137 17 8,1 209 30 7,0

R Wojtek Gawor 7 6 10 9 9 8 49 6 8,2 6 6 7 0 9 0 8 8 6 0 50 10 5,0

R Gerhild Mindach 10 8 8 8 10 8 52 6 8,7 6 6 10 8 8 8 9 7 9 8 79 10 7,9

R Julia Diestel 8 9 9 10 0 36 5 7,2 9 8 10 9 7 0 10 8 10 9 80 10 8,0



Schütze Match 3 Match 4

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø

BB08 1 159 18 8,8 273 30 9,1

R Konrad Bruderreck 9 8 10 9 10 8 54 6 9,0 9 9 9 9 10 7 10 9 9 7 88 10 8,8

R Eric Schmidt 10 9 10 9 8 6 52 6 8,7 10 8 10 9 9 7 10 9 10 9 91 10 9,1

R Rebekka Gleich 9 9 9 8 10 8 53 6 8,8 10 9 10 9 10 9 10 9 9 9 94 10 9,4

BB08 2 146 18 8,1 184 24 7,7

B Saskia Flemming 9 7 8 8 9 7 48 6 8,0 8 7 7 6 8 6 10 6 58 8 7,3

B Paul Weinert 10 8 9 8 8 5 48 6 8,0 9 8 8 7 9 6 8 8 63 8 7,9

B Jörg Behrent 9 9 9 7 9 7 50 6 8,3 10 9 9 7 10 0 10 8 63 8 7,9

USC Viadrina 1 87 12 7,3 109 12 9,1

R Sebastian Peter 9 7 10 9 10 9 54 6 9,0 10 8 10 9 9 8 54 6 9,0

R Johanna Wolff 0 0 9 8 8 8 33 6 5,5 10 9 10 9 9 8 55 6 9,2

R Elke Fordinal 9 8 8 6 8 8 47 6 7,8 8 0 9 6 10 8 41 6 6,8

USC Viadrina 2 201 30 6,7 98 18 5,4

R Peter Schröer 7 0 8 8 8 0 8 0 7 6 52 10 5,2 6 6 0 0 0 0 12 6 2,0

R Sibylle Schröer 8 0 8 6 10 7 8 0 10 8 65 10 6,5 10 7 9 8 9 0 43 6 7,2

R Katja Brecht 9 7 9 9 9 7 10 8 9 7 84 10 8,4 8 0 9 7 10 9 43 6 7,2

USC Viadrina 3 169 28 6,0 159 23 6,9

R Wojtek Gawor 9 0 0 0 10 0 8 6 9 8 50 10 5,0 7 6 10 8 8 0 8 0 47 8 5,9

R Gerhild Mindach 10 7 9 8 10 7 9 9 8 7 84 10 8,4 8 7 7 6 8 7 9 8 60 8 7,5

R Julia Diestel 9 0 0 0 10 8 8 0 35 8 4,4 9 0 10 8 9 8 8 52 7 7,4



Schütze Match 5 Wettkampftag

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø

BB08 1 163 18 9,1 921 102 9,0

R Konrad Bruderreck 10 9 10 9 10 7 55 6 9,2 306 34 9,0

R Eric Schmidt 9 9 10 9 9 8 54 6 9,0 305 34 9,0

R Rebekka Gleich 10 9 9 9 10 7 54 6 9,0 310 34 9,1

BB08 2 204 24 8,5 838 102 8,2

B Saskia Flemming 9 8 9 8 10 9 8 7 68 8 8,5 276 34 8,1

B Paul Weinert 8 7 9 8 9 9 9 7 66 8 8,3 274 34 8,1

B Jörg Behrent 9 7 9 8 10 9 10 8 70 8 8,8 288 34 8,5

USC Viadrina 1 141 16 8,8 591 72 8,2

R Sebastian Peter 9 7 10 9 10 9 10 9 73 8 9,1 319 36 8,9

R Johanna Wolff 9 8 9 8 9 9 8 8 68 8 8,5 272 36 7,6

R Elke Fordinal 9 7 9 8 6 6 8 2 55 8 6,9 245 36 6,8

USC Viadrina 2 116 18 6,4 647 102 6,3

R Peter Schröer 0 0 7 0 6 0 13 6 2,2 143 34 4,2

R Sibylle Schröer 10 9 8 6 10 8 51 6 8,5 254 34 7,5

R Katja Brecht 10 9 8 8 9 8 52 6 8,7 250 34 7,4

USC Viadrina 3 138 18 7,7 812 116 7,0

R Wojtek Gawor 8 6 10 8 9 8 49 6 8,2 245 40 6,1

R Gerhild Mindach 9 8 9 6 8 0 40 6 6,7 315 40 7,9

R Julia Diestel 9 8 9 8 9 6 49 6 8,2 252 36 7,0



Ligatraining WT 2

25.10.2025 in Frankfurt (Oder)

Schütze Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Wettkampftag

Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø

Recurve

Rebekka Gleich 55 6 9,17 54 6 9,00 53 6 8,83 94 10 9,40 54 6 9,00 310 34 9,12

Konrad Bruderreck 55 6 9,17 54 6 9,00 54 6 9,00 88 10 8,80 55 6 9,17 306 34 9,00

Eric Schmidt 53 6 8,83 55 6 9,17 52 6 8,67 91 10 9,10 54 6 9,00 305 34 8,97

Sebastian Peter 50 6 8,33 88 10 8,80 54 6 9,00 54 6 9,00 73 8 9,13 319 36 8,86

Gerhild Mindach 52 6 8,67 79 10 7,90 84 10 8,40 60 8 7,50 40 6 6,67 315 40 7,88

Johanna Wolff 51 6 8,50 65 10 6,50 33 6 5,50 55 6 9,17 68 8 8,50 272 36 7,56

Sibylle Schröer 46 6 7,67 49 6 8,17 65 10 6,50 43 6 7,17 51 6 8,50 254 34 7,47

Katja Brecht 41 6 6,83 30 6 5,00 84 10 8,40 43 6 7,17 52 6 8,67 250 34 7,35

Julia Diestel 36 5 7,20 80 10 8,00 35 8 4,38 52 7 7,43 49 6 8,17 252 36 7,00

Elke Fordinal 30 6 5,00 72 10 7,20 47 6 7,83 41 6 6,83 55 8 6,88 245 36 6,81

Wojtek Gawor 49 6 8,17 50 10 5,00 50 10 5,00 47 8 5,88 49 6 8,17 245 40 6,13

Peter Schröer 30 6 5,00 36 6 6,00 52 10 5,20 12 6 2,00 13 6 2,17 143 34 4,21

Blank

Jörg Behrent 51 6 8,50 54 6 9,00 50 6 8,33 63 8 7,88 70 8 8,75 288 34 8,47

Saskia Flemming 53 6 8,83 49 6 8,17 48 6 8,00 58 8 7,25 68 8 8,50 276 34 8,12

Paul Weinert 48 6 8,00 49 6 8,17 48 6 8,00 63 8 7,88 66 8 8,25 274 34 8,06
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